Luxxor® Tube Camera (LTC Camera)

Product

Video Kits (Borescope sold separately)

Luxxor® LTC Camera, VC-25, HDMI/USB Cables, and Power Supply

Luxxor® LTC Camera, VC-25, HDMI/USB Cables, Power Supply, and Carrying Case

Luxxor® LTC Camera, VC-25, HDMI/USB Cables, Power Supply, SuperNOVA-
LED and Carrying Case

Luxxor® LTC Camera, VC-25, HDMI/USB Cables, Power Supply, LXX35-LED,
LXXLG, and Carrying Case

Hawkeye Video Slides

Horizontal - 24"

Viewing Options

17" HD Industrial Monitor

Hawkeye Video Slides

Horizontal - 48"

ExtraV-Block for Video Slide

Model#

LTC-VC

LTC-KIT

LTC-NVK

LTC-VBSM

HVSLIDE-24H-2

HVM-17-LTC

HVSLIDE-48H-2

HV-VBSTAGE-XY-2

Price

$1,195

$1,495

$1,695

$2,795

$995

$995

$1,445

$395

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now
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Product

Components Sold Separately

Luxxor® LTC Camera, HDMI/USB Cables, and Power Supply

HDMI Cable for Luxxor® LTC Camera

USB Cablefor Luxxor® LTC Camera

Model#

LTC

LTC-HDMICABLE

LTC-USBCABLE

Price

$30

$10

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now
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