Luxxor® Tube Camera (LTC Camera)

Product	Model#	Price	
Video Kits (Borescope sold separately)			
Luxxor® LTC Camera, VC-25, HDMI/USB Cables, and Power Supply	LTC-VC	\$1,195	Buy Now
Luxxor® LTC Camera, VC-25, HDMI/USB Cables, Power Supply, and Carrying Case	LTC-KIT	\$1,495	Buy Now
Luxxor® LTC Camera, VC-25, HDMI/USB Cables, Power Supply, SuperNOVA-LED and Carrying Case	LTC-NVK	\$1,695	Buy Now
Luxxor® LTC Camera, VC-25, HDMI/USB Cables, Power Supply, LXX35-LED, LXXLG, and Carrying Case	LTC-VBSM	\$2,795	Buy Now
Hawkeye Video Slides			
Horizontal - 24"	HVSLIDE-24H-2	\$995	Buy Now
Viewing Options			
17" HD Industrial Monitor	HVM-17-LTC	\$995	Buy Now
Hawkeye Video Slides			
Horizontal - 48"	HVSLIDE-48H-2	\$1,445	Buy Now
Extra V-Block for Video Slide	HV-VBSTAGE-XY-2	\$395	Buy Now

Product	Model#	Price	
Components Sold Separately			
Luxxor® LTC Camera, HDMI/USB Cables, and Power Supply	LTC	\$845	Buy Now
HDMI Cable for Luxxor® LTC Camera	LTC-HDMICABLE	\$30	Buy Now
USB Cable for Luxxor® LTC Camera	LTC-USBCABLE	\$10	Buy Now